© 00 N O U B~ W N B

A DSBS D D DB WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNRERPRER PR R EP P P PP
a b WO N P O O 0 N O O W NP O O 0N O O B~ WDN P O © 0NN O O W N P O

COGNOME
(M) LILLA

(M) MELINARD
(M) PAPATHANASO
(M) IOVIENO
(M) ROSSINI
(M) VILLANI

(M) CIOFFI

(M) ALTAMURA
(F) DELFINE

(M) FUSCO

(M) PETACCIA
(M) DI COSIMO
(F) SERGOLA
(M) MASTRANGELO
(M) SIMONE

(M) CARBONARA
(M) DE FEO

(M) FARIELLO
(F) BACINELLI
(F) MOZO FLORES
(M) BONFRISCO
(M) AMBROSIO
(M) CAROFIGLIO
(M) BATTISTA
(M) CIARFAGLIA
(M) coLucc
(F) QUATTROCCHI
(F) AMBROSINI
(M) CAUTIERO
(M) CHIERCHIA
(F) CECCHINI
(M) CASOLA
(M) BOCCUT
(F) DE FEO

(F) POLCI

(M) MASELLA
(M) PELLEGRINO
(M) GORRASI
(M) LAMBERT
(M) BACHIORRI
(M) PETITYEAN
(M) SEGAL

(F) SOLDANO
(F) BURMAN

(F) FABRIZI

Data : 21-09-14 alle ore 22:55

NOME
ARCHIMEDE
LIONEL
ARGYRIOUS
LUIGI
MASSIMILIANO
MARIO
FRANCO
SEAN
EMMA
VINCENZO
STEFANO
ENRICO
MARIARITA
DOMENICO
MAURIZIO
GABRIELE
VINCENZO
CAMILLO
SABINA
LAURA
SABATINO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
LEOPARDI
GIUSEPPE
ONOFRIO
ORIANA
SIMONA
GIOVANNI
CATELLO
MARA
LUCA
ALBERICO
DANIELA
CECILIA
VITTORIO
DOMENICO
SERGIO
RENATO
MARCO
FREDERIC
FREDI
KATHRIN
IRENE
SIMONA

Amalfi Coast Ultra Trail 21/09/2014

PETT.
138
143
176
170
154
171
174
167
119
128
149
120
157
142
173
109
118
126
163
145
105
102
110
103
113
115
151
101
111
169
112
164
104
117
150
141
172
133
136
165
166
156
159
106
125

Stampa Classifica Generale 33 km

TEMPO
4:3:15

4:7:28

4:19:55
4:20:32
4:28:40
4:35:40
4:36:10
4:37:16
4:50:33
5:7.46

5:8:15

5:8:20

5:9:10

5:9:15

5:10:55
5:12:26
5:20:17
5:20:18
5:25:50
5:28:13
5:28:45
5:30:10
5:30:26
5:36:20
5:37:2

5:38:40
5:39:36
5:40:17
5:40:18
5:40:19
5:40:28
5:43:55
5:50:40
5:50:41
5:52:30
5:58:45
6:5:22

6:8:22

6:8:23

6:12:36
6:12:37
6:20:39
6:20:40
6:25:1

6:34:4

CAT.

F45
D35
E40
C30
F45
F45
F45
D35
E40
160

D35
C30
G50
G50
D35
E40
160

H55
C30
C30
D35
F45
H55
D35
F45
G50
C30
E40
E40
F45
E40
F45
G50
D35
C30
F45
G50
D35
F45
G50
E40
D35
H55
F45
D35

SOCIETA'

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
NATO

GREECE

ASD AEQUA TRAILRUNNING
TIBUR ECOTRAIL

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
LIBERO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ASD NADIR ON THE ROAD
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ACLI MARATHON CHIETI
ASD FREE RUNNERS
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA CASTELLANA
RICCIARDI BISCEGLIE

CLUB ALPINO ITALIANO
NAPOLI 1000 EVENTI ARL
FOLGORE

| MUSCOLI DI LARIO

ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ATLETICA AGROPOLI
COLLANA MARATHON
ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO
PODISTICA IBITLOSSI

ATL CASTELLANA FREE DOCS
ASD FREE RUNNERS

LBM SPORT TEAM TESEERA
ATLETICA 88

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ATL AMATORI VELLETRI
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
LIBERO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
TEAM TECNICA

LBM SPORT TEAM TESEERA
BISCEGLIE RUNNING
IDEATLETICA AURORA

ASD ATLETICA ARECHI
ARCS LIBERTAS PERUGIA
LIBERO

ISRAEL

USA

SWEDEN

TOP RUNNER CASTELLI ROM



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

(F) ROMEO

(F) DELFINE
(M) DINUSHA
(F) DIOT

(F) DA SILVA
(F) GUEY

(M) GUEY

(F) FREELAND
(M) ELNEKAVE
(F) BORCHERDING
(M) TUDOR

SIMONA
MARCELLA
CHATURANGA
CELINE

M T XAVIER
MELLIE
SYLVAIN
ANNA K
MEIR

TINA

TITI

153
162
122
123
116
134
135
127
124
175
161

6:41:40
6:45:3
7:9:20
7:15:9
7:16:18
7:21:40
7:21:45
7:49:7
7:49:8
8:35:15
8:35:16

D35
F45
C30
D35
G50
C30
D35
E40
H55
F45
D35

ASD SKY RUNNERS
AMATORI PUTIGNANO
LBM SPORT
ATLETICA OLIMPIC
BRASIL

OLIMPIC MARINA
UISP

USA

ISRAEL

USA

SWITZERLAND



